
Class.
(final)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day / 2nd day)

Team Penalties
(each session)

Team Catches
(total)

Team Catches
(1st day / 2nd day)

Team Catches
(each session)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Russia

Poland

Italy

Belarus

Latvia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Croatia

Germany

Portugal

France

Ukraine

Romania

Bulgaria

Moldova

180.5

205.5

227.5

230.5

238.0

255.5

275.5

280.5

283.0

288.0

292.0

292.5

300.0

306.0

321.5

383.5

94.5 - 86.0

105.0 - 100.5

102.0 - 125.5

120.5 - 110.0

94.0 - 144.0

106.0 - 149.5

185.5 - 90.0

131.5 - 149.0

157.5 - 125.5

153.5 - 134.5

147.0 - 145.0

141.5 - 151.0

155.0 - 145.0

157.0 - 149.0

147.5 - 174.0

178.0 - 205.5

28.5 - 13.5 - 35.0 - 17.5
38.0 - 11.5 - 23.0 - 13.5
27.5 - 29.5 - 23.0 - 25.0
20.5 - 29.0 - 27.5 - 23.5
23.0 - 33.0 - 27.0 - 19.0
43.0 - 24.0 - 20.0 - 38.5
27.5 - 26.0 - 39.0 - 28.0
34.5 - 29.0 - 23.5 - 23.0
26.5 - 23.0 - 24.5 - 20.0
17.0 - 45.5 - 40.0 - 41.5
23.5 - 28.0 - 32.0 - 22.5
31.0 - 38.5 - 39.0 - 41.0
42.0 - 53.0 - 40.5 - 50.0
28.5 - 27.0 - 23.0 - 11.5
22.0 - 33.5 - 34.5 - 41.5
42.5 - 21.5 - 37.0 - 48.0
52.0 - 35.0 - 20.0 - 50.5
34.0 - 33.0 - 26.5 - 32.0
42.5 - 43.0 - 37.0 - 31.0
28.0 - 31.5 - 31.5 - 43.5
27.5 - 40.0 - 41.0 - 38.5
29.5 - 48.0 - 40.0 - 27.5
21.5 - 37.5 - 38.0 - 44.5
32.5 - 37.5 - 34.5 - 46.5
39.0 - 32.0 - 41.0 - 43.0
35.5 - 35.5 - 34.5 - 39.5
46.5 - 41.5 - 36.5 - 32.5
38.0 - 37.0 - 45.5 - 28.5
42.0 - 29.5 - 37.5 - 38.5
46.5 - 53.5 - 38.5 - 35.5
52.5 - 46.0 - 37.5 - 42.0
45.0 - 50.0 - 60.0 - 50.5

216

201

189

188

189

180

172

163

153

155

167

161

144

136

128

87

86 - 130

80 - 121

88 - 101

71 - 117

84 - 105

80 - 100

47 - 125

75 - 88

53 - 100

58 - 97

67 - 100

73 - 88

57 - 87

53 - 83

59 - 69

37 - 50

33 - 26 - 14 - 13
43 - 38 - 28 - 21
35 - 19 - 16 - 10
56 - 24 - 25 - 16
40 - 18 - 15 - 15
33 - 32 - 26 - 10

33 - 22 - 8 - 8
40 - 25 - 30 - 22
37 - 21 - 15 - 11
62 - 20 - 14 - 9
41 - 20 - 10 - 9
53 - 19 - 19 - 9

29 - 7 - 8 - 3
43 - 26 - 32 - 24

43 - 18 - 9 - 5
33 - 33 - 16 - 6
15 - 18 - 17 - 3

40 - 25 - 22 - 13
26 - 14 - 11 - 7
45 - 26 - 18 - 8
36 - 16 - 8 - 7

51 - 17 - 16 - 16
39 - 17 - 13 - 4
44 - 20 - 17 - 7
28 - 17 - 8 - 4

38 - 22 - 18 - 9
20 - 14 - 10 - 9

40 - 20 - 10 - 13
26 - 19 - 8 - 6

27 - 14 - 17 - 11
14 - 10 - 9 - 4
29 - 14 - 3 - 4
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Vorobev

Hornak

Fernandes

Cepelák

Mazur

Ferro

Getov

Holly

Forbak

Lastric

Muin

Lipinski

Kaldycheuski

Alexandre

Peter

Fernando

Michal

Sebastian

Andrea

Georgi

Lukas

Martin

Petar

Giacomo

Andrzej

Mikalai

Russia

Slovakia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Poland

Italy

Bulgaria

Slovakia

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

Poland

Belarus

3.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

2 - 1

1 - 4

3 - 2

1 - 4

2 - 4

1 - 6

2 - 5

5 - 2

7 - 1

6 - 2

1 - 7

3 - 6

9 - 1

32

36

36.5

39

38.5

43

43.5

43.5

37.5

48

48

45.5

51

1 - 2 - 2½-13
1½- 2 - 3 - 7 

1 - 1 - 3 - 5½
1 - 3 - 8 -13½

2 - 2½- 3 -13½
2 - 2½- 3½- 7½

3 - 3½- 4 - 4
1 - 6½- 8 - 9 

1 - 4½- 7 - 7½
1 - 1 - 5 -11½

1 - 3 - 3½- 7½
4 - 6½- 8 - 9½

1 - 3½- 4 - 7½
4 - 5 - 7 -11½

2 - 3 - 6½-13
1 - 2½- 4½-11 

1 - 3½-10½-12½
1 - 2 - 2½- 4½

4 - 6½- 7½- 9½
1 - 3½- 5½-10½

2½- 2½- 4 - 4½
2 - 5 -11½-16 

1 - 3 - 5 - 8½
3 - 5 - 8½-11½

5½- 6½- 7½-12½
1 - 1 - 4½-12½

18½-13½

10½-25½

21 -15½

14½-24½

20 -18½

15 -28

16 -27½

24½-19

27½-10

27½-20½

13½-34½

17½-28

32 -19

75

55

70

46

63

51

50

45

69

65

49

47

57

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Foltyn

Eglitis

Cepelák

Mishin

Potylytskyi

Matijašic

Ladan

Smatana

Kanarskiy

Vokal

Vlasiu

Marcon

Despalin

Josef

Ainars

Tomas

Artem

Denis

Mario

Boris

Juraj

Yevgeniy

Pavel

Radu Traian

Jean-Michel

Eric

Czech Republic

Latvia

Czech Republic

Russia

Ukraine

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

Belarus

Czech Republic

Romania

France

France

10.5

11.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

7½- 3

6 - 5

9 - 2

5 - 7

10 - 3

4 - 9

4 - 9

7 - 6½

2 -12

5 - 9

3 -11

8 - 6

7½- 6½

50.5

48.5

57.5

61.5

58.5

60.5

63

63.5

54

58.5

59

64

64.5

2½- 5½-11½-13½
1 - 4½- 5 - 7 

1 - 7 - 7½-14½
3 - 3½- 5½- 6½

1 -10 -11 -11
2 - 2 - 5 -15½

2½- 4½- 7½-13½
5 - 5½- 9½-13½

4½- 7½-10 -11
3 - 3½- 6½-12½

3 - 5½- 6½- 9½
6½- 8 - 9 -12½

1 - 6½- 7½-11
2 - 9½-11½-14 

4 - 7½-10 -10½
5 - 5 -10½-11 

1½- 4 - 4 - 6½
2½-10½-10½-14½

3 - 4½- 7½- 9½
5½- 7½-10½-10½

1 - 2½- 4½-14½
5 - 8 -10 -13½

1 - 5½-10½-13½
4 - 7½- 8½-13½

2 - 6 -11½-13½
5 - 5 -10½-11 

33 -17½

30 -18½

33 -24½

28 -33½

33 -25½

24½-36

26 -37

32 -31½

16 -38

24½-34

22½-36½

30½-33½

33 -31½

59

61

46

46

42

42

48

47

54

50

36

54

48

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Boras

Poiss

Katzer

Ghibaudo

Sedakov

Seguin

Zhdanov

Buzatu

Krzyszczyk

Dzilna

Ovelko

Shanin

Zovak

Mijo

Kaspars

Klaus-Peter

Massimiliano

Eugen

Jeremy

Sergey

Sabin

Wojciech

Igors

Anton

Alexey

Slaven

Croatia

Latvia

Germany

Italy

Belarus

France

Russia

Romania

Poland

Latvia

Ukraine

Russia

Bosnia Herzegovina

15.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

12 - 3

14 - 1

11 - 5

4 -13

4 -13

8 - 9

5 -12

9 - 8

11 - 7

14 - 4

3 -15

7 -12

8 -11

64

65.5

60.5

57

65.5

65.5

65.5

66

69.5

71

72.5

68.5

71.5

4 - 6½-15½-15½
2½- 3 - 8 - 9 

9½-12½-13½-14½
1 - 1 - 5½- 8 

4½- 7½-10½-11
4 - 4 - 5½-13½

1 - 1 - 4 -12
1 -10½-13½-14 

2 - 4½- 7 -11
5½- 8½-13½-13½

4½- 7½-10 -10½
4 - 5½- 8 -15½

2½- 6½- 7½-11½
3½- 5 -13½-15½

3½- 6½-11 -13
4 - 5 - 7½-15½

7½- 9½-10½-13½
2 - 2 -12 -12½

4 -11 -13½-15½
2 - 3½-10½-11 

3 - 3½- 7½-11
6½-12 -13½-15½

1½- 4 -11 -11
6½- 8 -13 -13½

4 - 7 - 9½-11
3 -10 -12½-14½

41½-22½

50 -15½

33½-27

18 -39

24½-41

32½-33

28 -37½

34 -32

41 -28½

44 -27

25 -47½

27½-41

31½-40

36

44

40

58

39

39

34

49

40

41

38

34

29

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Boykov

Borchert

Barbosa

Tibulco

Borchert

Matsuiev

Fromm

Judet

Kowalski

Silva

Siljeg

Yakubovich

Corcebas

Plamen

Gerd

Jorge

Taras

Carsten

Andrii

Frank

Gabriel

Daniel

Antonio

Boris

Vadzim

Alexandru

Bulgaria

Germany

Portugal

Moldova

Germany

Ukraine

Germany

Romania

Poland

Portugal

Croatia

Belarus

Moldova

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

6 -14

15 - 5

12 - 8

6 -14

11 -10

10 -11

10 -12

12 -10

13 -10

10 -13

13 -10

9 -15

11 -14

71.5

77

77.5

79.5

74.5

77.5

76

79.5

77

80

86

85

88

4 - 6½- 7 - 9½
7½- 7½-14½-15 

8½- 9½-15 -15½
2½- 5 - 6 -15 

4 -10½-13½-14½
1 - 8½-11½-14 

2 - 3 -11 -15½
9 - 9½-14 -15½

6 - 9½- 9½-13½
2 - 8½- 9½-16 

6½- 7 -13 -15
5 - 7½-10½-13 

4½- 5½-10½-12½
5½-10½-11 -16 

7½- 9½-10½-15
6½- 8 - 8 -14½

7½-10 -11 -13½
1 - 7½-10½-16 

4 - 9½-11 -11½
6½-12 -12 -13½

8½-11 -11 -15
3 - 7½-14 -16 

6 - 6½- 7½-13½
9½-14 -14 -14 

8½-11 -11 -13
5 -11½-12½-15½

27 -44½

48½-28½

42½-35

31½-48

38½-36

41½-36

33 -43

42½-37

42 -35

36 -44

45½-40½

33½-51½

43½-44½

35

47

39

28

29

36

39

27

38

28

30

30

24

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Houpin

Carmo

Cij

Salinski

Kuzmic

Olte

Tereshchenko

Roccetti

Mirescu

Kuk

Traikov

Mioc-Marincic

Bon

Nicolas

Josè

Igor

Vladimir

Hrvoje

Maris

Kostiantyn

Massimo

Marius

Zeljko

Nikolai

Tibor

Eugeni

France

Portugal

Moldova

Moldova

Croatia

Latvia

Ukraine

Italy

Romania

Croatia

Bulgaria

Bosnia Herzegovina

Bulgaria

28.0

29.0

31.0

31.0

19.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

12 -16

14 -15

15 -16

15 -16

16 - 3

16 - 8

16 - 8

16 -11

16 -13

13 -16

13 -16

14 -16

16 -14

98.5

98

105.5

110.5

26.5

29

36

42.5

43.5

46

46.5

46.5

47

6½-11 -13 -15
11½-12½-13½-15½

9½-11 -13 -14
10½-13 -13 -14 

4½-13½-14½-16
12½-13½-15 -16 

9½-13½-15½-16
8½-15½-16 -16 

1½- 3 - 8½-13½

2 - 4 - 8 -15 

5½- 6½-11 -13 

7½-10½-11 -13½

8½- 9½- 9½-16 

4½-11 -14½-16 

6½-10½-13½-16 

7½-10 -13½-15½

9 - 9½-13½-15 

45½-53

47½-50½

48½-57

54½-56

-26½

-29

-36

-42½

-43½

46 -

46½-

46½-

-47

20

30

14

21

36

22

22

21

19

9

9

13

15

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Placement
(Tot.)

Placement
(1st day/2nd day)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Penalties
(each leg)

Catches
(Tot.)

Legs
Played

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Arno

Vrzic

Boyadzhiev

Vilhutskyi

Iliev

Dandu

Raciks

Herrmann

Igor

Lubomir

Vladyslav

Deyan

Florin Nelu

Modris

Italy

Bosnia Herzegovina

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Bulgaria

Romania

Latvia

31.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

15 -16

16 -15

16 -16

16 -16

16 -16

16 -16

16 -16

47.5

51.5

55

55.5

58

58

61.5

9½-11 -13½-13½

9½-11 -15½-15½

12 -13½-14 -15½

9½-14½-15½-16 

13 -14½-15 -15½

13½-13½-15½-15½

15 -15 -15½-16 

47½-

-51½

-55

55½-

58 -

58 -

61½-

10

8

11

6

8

5

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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